BRNO-CERNOVICE

Bytovy diim
MIROVA

Byt ¢.: 105.
nadzenmi podlazi

Podlahova plocha

Celkova uzitna plocha

Pokoj+kk
Predsin
Koupelna
Zahrada

38,20 m?
36,77 m?
29,85 m?
3,26 m?
3,66 m?
11,77 m?

Adresa:

Mirova 23/10
Cernovice - Brno
618 00

Telefon:

+420 774 944 862

E-mail:
obchod@nc-reality.cz
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